Aloha 4-H Showmanship and Pygmy Goat Show

August 10, 2024 at the Kern County

Fairgrounds, Bakersfield, CA

Exhibitor:	Phone:	Mail entries by August 2, 2024 to avoid late fee:
Address:	Email:	Christiane Camou 9329 Cortona Ct
City:	State: Zip Code:	Bakersfield, CA 93314 Call or text 661-246-9183
		slobasque33@gmail.com

Show	Class	Name of Goat/ID #	Birth Date	Sire/Dam/Owner
У		Showmanship Only (Enter Class and youth's birthday as of 1/1/19) Child's name:		
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:

Fees	Price		Quantity		Subtotal	Club Use Only
Youth 4-H Member Showmanship Entry	\$5.00	х		=	\$	
Youth 4-H Member Show Entry (per goat)	\$5.00	x		=	\$	Total Due: \$ \$
Non 4-H Member Showmanship entry	\$8.00	x		=	\$	Paid:
Non-4-H Member Entry (per goat & per show)	\$8.00	x		=	\$	Check # \$
LATE FEES: \$2 extra to ALL entries postmarked 8/2	\$3.00	х		=	\$	Cash \$
Pen Fee for the entire show (per pen) must be cleaned before leaving	\$5.00	х		=	\$	
Sponsorships: \$10 for prizes List name here:				=	\$	
Please Make Checks Payable to Kern Cour refunds)	nty 4-H	(no	Total (Due	\$	Papers checked by
Pens are first come first serve selection						-

This show is sanctioned by the National Pygmy Goat Association (NPGA) with NPGA rules to govern and take precedence over all others. Registered doe divisions must have an **original registration certificate** and, when applicable, a transfer of ownership less than 90 days old. Papers checked at registration. No animals permitted on the grounds that show evidence of illness. *Original registration papers need to be* present at the show.

Hold Harmless Agreement–Please read and sign–Signatures required of all Exhibitors

I hereby enter the above animals at my own risk and am subject to all the rules of the show. I further agree that the Kern County 4-H Clubs, GSPGA, Kern County Fair, and all club members and other persons shall not be held liable for any injury or accident to exhibitor, animal, or property owned by me as a result of participating in this show. There are no refunds. Photos taken at the show may be used or posted. Member Signature:

Parent Signature:______Leader signature:_____

		Extra Entries (p)	Exhibitor's No	ame
how	Class	Name of Goat/ID #	Birth Date	Sire/Dam/Owner
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:
У				Sire:
				Dam:
		Microchip #/ Tattoo L&R:	Reg #:	Owner:



is collecting water and sports drinks to provide hydration for the homeless

All donations will be greatly appreciated



Donations can be dropped off at the Kern County Fairgrounds from 7:30-11:30 am inside the big red barn On Aug 10, 2024



